5. Schwarmer Familien Triathlon
Schwarme, den 01. August 2010

Plg. PIm Plw Stnr

1 1 549
2 2 540
3 3 543
4 4 544
5 5 541
6 6 547
7 1 538
8 2 545
9 7 546
10 8 534
11 3 539
12 9 550
13 10 537
14 11 542
15 4 548
16 5 535
17 12 531
18 13 536

Lauf-Ergebnisliste - 5 km Lauf

. Name,Vorname

Wehland, Tjerk
Erich, Olaf

Trense, Michael
Kracke, Fritz

Lange, Klaus
Kendziora, Timm
Hannemann, Lilli
Gastler, Julia
Gastler, Martin
Stlive, Thomas
Westenberger, Britta
Fromm, Mario
GrolRReberkebusch, Karl-Heinz
Krack, Jorn
Gotthardt, Conny
Voége, Alexandra
Rottmann, Thomas
Werner, Heinz

Verein

MTV Schweringen
TSV Gnarrenburg

LG DD

SC Weyhe

Otev Oldenburg

1. TCO Die Baren Oldenburg

Rothenburg

TSV Schwarme
Bruchhausen - Vilsen
tuS Drakenburg

TSV Schwarme

Solarboy

GJ

92
75
61
60
67
98
97
84
80
68
66
71
51
68
64
82
72
61

Ak

Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen

Frauen

Manner
Manner
Frauen

Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen

Frauen

Manner
Manner

AKm AKw Endzeit

0:19:31
0:20:02
0:20:06
0:20:16
0:22:35
0:24:24
1 0:24:45
2 0:25:17
0:25:18
8 0:25:53
3 0:26:37
9 0:26:40
10 0:27:29
11 0:27:32
4 0:33:04
5 0:34:47
12 0:34:54
13 0:37:30

o0 hA WNBR

~
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Rickst.

0:00:00
0:00:31
0:00:35
0:00:45
0:03:04
0:04:53
0:05:14
0:05:46
0:05:47
0:06:22
0:07:06
0:07:09
0:07:58
0:08:01
0:13:33
0:15:16
0:15:23
0:17:59



